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Milaca Mega Meet 7th Grade Boys

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Sartell-St Stephen       42    1    2    7   11   21   24   26  12:00.6  1:23.1
  2 Bemidji                  44    3    4    6   14   17            12:08.6  0:36.2
  3 St Cloud Cathedral      172   18   29   36   40   49   62   72  13:05.3  0:57.6
  4 Perham                  186   23   28   38   44   53   69   71  13:12.3  0:46.5
  5 Rogers                  194   22   25   33   56   58  128       13:13.3  0:55.6
  6 Cook Cty/Two Harbors    218   10   16   32   59  101  119  124  13:16.6  2:42.7
  7 Hutchinson              223   19   27   47   64   66   68   70  13:21.0  1:20.8
 8* Shanley-Oak Grove       239   12   20   51   60   96  114  126  13:23.3  2:29.5
 9* Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd   239    8   13   50   77   91  130       13:24.5  2:24.2
 10 Minnehaha Academy       269   15   41   42   84   87            13:34.8  2:02.0
 11 Champlin Park           284   34   35   57   73   85   86   89  13:43.7  1:18.8
 12 Maple Grove             301    9   30   76   92   94   97  108  13:46.8  2:28.7
 13 White Bear Lake         304   43   48   61   74   78   80   90  13:49.8  1:01.1
 14 Lqpv-Db                 336    5   63   65   99  104            13:56.2  2:58.5
 15 Rush City               372   37   52   82   95  106  111  125  14:15.4  2:09.8
 16 Osseo                   416   31   45  110  113  117  118       14:50.7  3:17.3
 17 St James                418   39   54   83  120  122  123       14:54.9  3:27.6
 18 Pine City               424   46   67  100  102  109  129       14:32.2  2:04.6
 19 Watertown - Mayer       461   75   79   88  103  116  127       14:53.0  2:00.8
 20 Grand Forks Central     505   81   93   98  112  121            15:14.9  2:17.3
 21 Buffalo                 513   55  105  107  115  131  132       15:56.8  5:43.4

Incomplete Teams: Benilde-St Margaret's, Blue Earth Area, Carlton, Centennial
Chisago Lakes Area, Coon Rapids, DilworthGlyndonFelton, East Ridge, Elk River
Esko, Eveleth-Gilbert, Fergus Falls, Foley, Grand Forks Red River, Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn
Hinckley-Finlayson, Holdingford, Jordan, Laporte, LongPrairie-GreyEagle, Maple Lake
Melrose, Milaca, Moorhead, Mora, Morris Area, Mound Westonka, Mounds Park Academy
New London-Spicer, North Lakes Academy, Orono, Osakis, OtterTail Central, Park Rapids Area
Paynesville, Prior Lake, Proctor, Providence Academy, Rockford, Royalton, Sauk Centre
South Ridge, Spectrum, St Anthony Village, St Cloud Tech, St Cloud Apollo, St Croix Prep
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St Francis, Trinity River Ridge, United South Central, West Central Area, WillmarCommChristian
Wrenshall, Zimmerman
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Sartell-St Stephen
    1  Zach Nemeth, 7             11:15.4  
    2  Will Nemeth, 7             11:43.8  
    7  Nathan Bennet, 7           12:11.1  
   11  Cooper Larson, 7           12:14.0  
   21  Ben Boelter, 7             12:38.5  
   24  Carter Schumacher, 7       12:48.9  
   26  Elijah Kigozi, 7           12:59.1  
Total Time = 1:00:02.8     Total Places = 42

2. Bemidji
    3  Gage Mostad, 7             11:50.8  
    4  Nathan Alto, 6             11:50.8  
    6  Ethan Maish, 6             12:10.0  
   14  Michael Dickinson, 6       12:24.2  
   17  Nicholas Youso, 6          12:27.0  
Total Time = 1:00:42.8     Total Places = 44

3. St Cloud Cathedral
   18  Jon Zabinski, 7            12:29.5  
   29  Sam Bastien, 7             13:01.2  
   36  Daniel Eickhoff, 7         13:11.4  
   40  Shane Corbett, 7           13:17.0  
   49  Frankie Tomczik, 7         13:27.0  
   62  Jacob Stolzenberg, 7       13:45.8  
   72  Ben Reuter, 7              14:07.5  
Total Time = 1:05:26.1     Total Places = 172

4. Perham
   23  Drew Birkeland, 7          12:48.5  
   28  Bailey Evenson, 7          13:00.7  
   38  Owen Werner, 7             13:16.5  
   44  Chase Belka, 7             13:20.8  
   53  Carter Aakre, 7            13:35.0  
   69  Caden Bormann, 7           14:06.3  
   71  Gunnar Anderson, 7         14:07.3  
Total Time = 1:06:01.5     Total Places = 186

5. Rogers
   22  Thomas Glad, 7             12:46.1  
   25  Seamus Corkery, 7          12:54.0  
   33  Adam Paris, 7              13:05.9  
   56  Joseph Clauson, 7          13:38.9  
   58  Luke Quale, 7              13:41.6  
  128  Nathan Franz, 7            17:41.6  
Total Time = 1:06:06.5     Total Places = 194

6. Cook Cty/Two Harbors
   10  Noah Smith, 7              12:13.4  
   16  Brenden Seipke, 7          12:27.0  
   32  Will Surbaugh, 7           13:04.8  
   59  Charles Seipke, 7          13:41.6  
  101  Jc Holman, 7               14:56.0  
  119  Henry DeArruda-Wharton, 7  16:28.0  
  124  Lynden Blomberg, 8         16:49.2  
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Total Time = 1:06:22.8     Total Places = 218

7. Hutchinson
   19  Adam Wraspir, 7            12:35.4  
   27  Jack Jaeger, 7             13:00.3  
   47  Gabe Stassen, 7            13:25.6  
   64  Austin Hagen, 6            13:47.5  
   66  Tj Tydlacka, 6             13:56.2  
   68  Ben Becker, 7              14:04.6  
   70  Ben Riewer, 7              14:06.9  
Total Time = 1:06:45.0     Total Places = 223

8*. Shanley-Oak Grove
   12  Gavin Sunderland, 7        12:16.4  
   20  Grant Gores, 7             12:37.8  
   51  Jordan Miranda, 7          13:32.8  
   60  Joshua Wuebker, 7          13:43.3  
   96  Chance Thorsteinson, 7     14:45.8  
  114  Zach McCormick, 7          15:55.4  
  126  Armand Anderson, 7         17:11.3  
Total Time = 1:06:56.1     Total Places = 239

9*. Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd
    8  Mitch Johnstone, 7         12:12.2  
   13  Brett Omtvedt, 7           12:22.0  
   50  Kole Wenner, 7             13:31.9  
   77  Elijah Pacheco-Bloch, 7    14:20.0  
   91  Loic Moteng, 7             14:36.4  
  130  Trenton Dumitrache, 7      18:17.8  
Total Time = 1:07:02.5     Total Places = 239

10. Minnehaha Academy
   15  Isaac Laddusaw, 7          12:25.6  
   41  Peter Shaffer, 7           13:17.8  
   42  Arne Christensen, 7        13:18.9  
   84  Caleb Hoilien, 7           14:24.1  
   87  John Diem, 7               14:27.5  
Total Time = 1:07:53.9     Total Places = 269

11. Champlin Park
   34  Mark Scheller, 7           13:07.0  
   35  Ben Fischer, 6             13:11.3  
   57  Brandon Bloss, 6           13:40.6  
   73  Owen Eerdmans, 7           14:13.9  
   85  Griffin Sparke, 7          14:25.7  
   86  Jacob Whitman, 6           14:25.8  
   89  Connor Preston, 7          14:30.9  
Total Time = 1:08:38.5     Total Places = 284

12. Maple Grove
    9  Clark Young, 7             12:13.3  
   30  Charles Caven, 7           13:02.3  
   76  Isaac Ruemping, 7          14:19.3  
   92  Tyler Turnquist, 7         14:37.1  
   94  Thomas Furnish, 7          14:41.9  
   97  Ben Caron, 7               14:46.3  
  108  Austin Wright, 7           15:26.0  
Total Time = 1:08:53.9     Total Places = 301

13. White Bear Lake
   43  John Lundberg, 7           13:20.1  
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   48  Samuel Verkerke, 7         13:25.8  
   61  Liam Fritz, 7              13:45.2  
   74  Michael Williams, 7        14:16.4  
   78  Andrew Kolb, 7             14:21.2  
   80  Harris Brekke, 7           14:22.0  
   90  Jacob Oczak, 7             14:31.4  
Total Time = 1:09:08.7     Total Places = 304

14. Lqpv-Db
    5  Mike Kvaal, 7              12:05.1  
   63  Ryder Droogsma, 7          13:45.8  
   65  Colby Deuth, 7             13:51.5  
   99  Gavin Fernholz, 7          14:54.8  
  104  Devyn Fernholz, 7          15:03.6  
Total Time = 1:09:40.8     Total Places = 336

15. Rush City
   37  Ashton Langworthy, 7       13:12.9  
   52  Sandon Stepp, 7            13:34.5  
   82  Brodrick Larson, 7         14:23.0  
   95  Matt Papke, 7              14:43.8  
  106  Joe Zmuda, 7               15:22.7  
  111  Clayton Sparrow, 7         15:31.4  
  125  Kevin Murphy, 7            16:59.2  
Total Time = 1:11:16.9     Total Places = 372

16. Osseo
   31  Gabe Benton, 7             13:04.2  
   45  Andy Witters, 7            13:21.3  
  110  Sean Dooley, 7             15:31.2  
  113  Jack Lewis, 7              15:55.2  
  117  Joey Donaldson, 7          16:21.4  
  118  Nick Kjome, 7              16:27.2  
Total Time = 1:14:13.3     Total Places = 416

17. St James
   39  Seth Pierson, 7            13:17.0  
   54  Jackson Miest, 7           13:35.5  
   83  Tallin Johnson, 7          14:23.8  
  120  David Gonzalez, 7          16:33.7  
  122  Anthony Haycraft, 7        16:44.5  
  123  Bryant Gonzalez, 7         16:47.3  
Total Time = 1:14:34.5     Total Places = 418

18. Pine City
   46  Nate Webster, 7            13:21.8  
   67  Austin Eckert, 7           13:59.0  
  100  Josh Rike, 7               14:55.4  
  102  Noah Miller, 7             14:58.2  
  109  Dylan Schneider, 7         15:26.4  
  129  Derek Clementson, 7        18:01.6  
Total Time = 1:12:40.8     Total Places = 424

19. Watertown - Mayer
   75  Andrew Maisch, 7           14:17.2  
   79  Isaac Wandersee, 7         14:21.4  
   88  Riley Guetzkow, 7          14:29.6  
  103  Nick Steuernagel, 7        14:58.4  
  116  Justin Hodge, 7            16:18.0  
  127  Logan Daniels, 7           17:18.0  
Total Time = 1:14:24.6     Total Places = 461
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20. Grand Forks Central
   81  Farnsworth Jonathan, 7     14:22.4  
   93  Sam Lembke, 7              14:38.4  
   98  Luke Hoffman, 7            14:51.1  
  112  Daniel Hettich, 7          15:42.9  
  121  Collin Allan, 6            16:39.6  
Total Time = 1:16:14.4     Total Places = 505

21. Buffalo
   55  Dane Huotari, 7            13:37.6  
  105  Walter Ylitalo, 7          15:09.8  
  107  Troy Giddings, 7           15:25.8  
  115  Nick Oak, 7                16:09.5  
  131  Dom Baker, 7               19:21.0  
  132  Cole Carlson, 7            19:25.6  
Total Time = 1:19:43.7     Total Places = 513
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Zach Nemeth, 7             11:15.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
    2     2  Will Nemeth, 7             11:43.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
    3     3  Gage Mostad, 7             11:50.8    Bemidji              
    4     4  Nathan Alto, 6             11:50.8    Bemidji              
    5        Brady Olsen, 7             12:04.5    Blue Earth Area      
    6     5  Mike Kvaal, 7              12:05.1    Lqpv-Db              
    7        Cooper Lennox, 7           12:07.0    Mora                 
    8        Carter Grove, 7            12:09.0    Osakis               
    9     6  Ethan Maish, 6             12:10.0    Bemidji              
   10     7  Nathan Bennet, 7           12:11.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   11        Nick Blommel, 7            12:11.6    St Cloud Apollo      
   12     8  Mitch Johnstone, 7         12:12.2    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
   13        Aaron Coons, 7             12:13.0    Zimmerman            
   14     9  Clark Young, 7             12:13.3    Maple Grove          
   15    10  Noah Smith, 7              12:13.4    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   16    11  Cooper Larson, 7           12:14.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   17    12  Gavin Sunderland, 7        12:16.4    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   18        Max Ceplecha, 7            12:20.6    Jordan               
   19    13  Brett Omtvedt, 7           12:22.0    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
   20        Reed Smith, 7              12:22.3    Coon Rapids          
   21        Cody Dolezal, 7            12:23.2    OtterTail Central    
   22    14  Michael Dickinson, 6       12:24.2    Bemidji              
   23    15  Isaac Laddusaw, 7          12:25.6    Minnehaha Academy    
   24    16  Brenden Seipke, 7          12:27.0    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   25    17  Nicholas Youso, 6          12:27.0    Bemidji              
   26    18  Jon Zabinski, 7            12:29.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
   27        Grant Strukel, 7           12:31.8    Blue Earth Area      
   28        Andrew Larsen, 7           12:32.9    Eveleth-Gilbert      
   29    19  Adam Wraspir, 7            12:35.4    Hutchinson           
   30    20  Grant Gores, 7             12:37.8    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   31        Austin Leonard, 7          12:38.1    Moorhead             
   32    21  Ben Boelter, 7             12:38.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   33        Alex Demenge, 7            12:38.6    Carlton              
   34    22  Thomas Glad, 7             12:46.1    Rogers               
   35    23  Drew Birkeland, 7          12:48.5    Perham               
   36    24  Carter Schumacher, 7       12:48.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   37        Hunter Honstrom, 7         12:51.1    Mora                 
   38    25  Seamus Corkery, 7          12:54.0    Rogers               
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   39        Spencer Hoefling, 7        12:54.2    Carlton              
   40    26  Elijah Kigozi, 7           12:59.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   41    27  Jack Jaeger, 7             13:00.3    Hutchinson           
   42    28  Bailey Evenson, 7          13:00.7    Perham               
   43    29  Sam Bastien, 7             13:01.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
   44    30  Charles Caven, 7           13:02.3    Maple Grove          
   45    31  Gabe Benton, 7             13:04.2    Osseo                
   46    32  Will Surbaugh, 7           13:04.8    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   47    33  Adam Paris, 7              13:05.9    Rogers               
   48    34  Mark Scheller, 7           13:07.0    Champlin Park        
   49        Robert Kelson, 7           13:09.1    Eveleth-Gilbert      
   50        Sam Burgett, 7             13:09.3    WillmarCommChristian 
   51    35  Ben Fischer, 6             13:11.3    Champlin Park        
   52    36  Daniel Eickhoff, 7         13:11.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
   53    37  Ashton Langworthy, 7       13:12.9    Rush City            
   54        Greg Peterson, 7           13:15.7    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
   55    38  Owen Werner, 7             13:16.5    Perham               
   56    39  Seth Pierson, 7            13:17.0    St James             
   57    40  Shane Corbett, 7           13:17.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   58        Sean Schiferl, 7           13:17.7    East Ridge           
   59    41  Peter Shaffer, 7           13:17.8    Minnehaha Academy    
   60    42  Arne Christensen, 7        13:18.9    Minnehaha Academy    
   61        Samuel Klinger, 7          13:19.0    Prior Lake           
   62    43  John Lundberg, 7           13:20.1    White Bear Lake      
   63        Dominick Smith, 7          13:20.5    Milaca               
   64    44  Chase Belka, 7             13:20.8    Perham               
   65    45  Andy Witters, 7            13:21.3    Osseo                
   66    46  Nate Webster, 7            13:21.8    Pine City            
   67    47  Gabe Stassen, 7            13:25.6    Hutchinson           
   68    48  Samuel Verkerke, 7         13:25.8    White Bear Lake      
   69    49  Frankie Tomczik, 7         13:27.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
   70        Brock Chellgren, 7         13:29.2    Melrose              
   71    50  Kole Wenner, 7             13:31.9    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
   72    51  Jordan Miranda, 7          13:32.8    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   73        Matthew Carman, 7          13:33.4    Jordan               
   74    52  Sandon Stepp, 7            13:34.5    Rush City            
   75        Calvin Rengel, 7           13:34.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   76    53  Carter Aakre, 7            13:35.0    Perham               
   77        Luc Westling, 7            13:35.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   78    54  Jackson Miest, 7           13:35.5    St James             
   79    55  Dane Huotari, 7            13:37.6    Buffalo              
   80        Jacob Bright, 7            13:38.3    West Central Area    
   81        Kainoa Victor, 7           13:38.8    Trinity River Ridge  
   82    56  Joseph Clauson, 7          13:38.9    Rogers               
   83    57  Brandon Bloss, 6           13:40.6    Champlin Park        
   84        Jack Myhre, 7              13:41.3    Orono                
   85    58  Luke Quale, 7              13:41.6    Rogers               
   86    59  Charles Seipke, 7          13:41.6    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
   87    60  Joshua Wuebker, 7          13:43.3    Shanley-Oak Grove    
   88        Bradyn Steen, 7            13:44.5    DilworthGlyndonFelton 
   89    61  Liam Fritz, 7              13:45.2    White Bear Lake      
   90        Zander Simek, 7            13:45.4    South Ridge          
   91        Brannon Bjork, 7           13:45.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   92    62  Jacob Stolzenberg, 7       13:45.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
   93    63  Ryder Droogsma, 7          13:45.8    Lqpv-Db              
   94        Nate Loxterkamp, 7         13:47.5    Melrose              
   95    64  Austin Hagen, 6            13:47.5    Hutchinson           
   96        Jackson Danielowski, 7     13:49.1    Elk River            
   97        Wyatt Messner, 7           13:51.1    Esko                 
   98    65  Colby Deuth, 7             13:51.5    Lqpv-Db              
   99        Caden Howell, 7            13:54.0    Moorhead             
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  100    66  Tj Tydlacka, 6             13:56.2    Hutchinson           
  101        Gavin Ahrendt, 7           13:57.8    Melrose              
  102    67  Austin Eckert, 7           13:59.0    Pine City            
  103        Joshua Cary, 7             14:01.3    St Anthony Village   
  104        Beau Backes, 7             14:02.4    Chisago Lakes Area   
  105        Nick Bialke, 7             14:03.4    Laporte              
  106    68  Ben Becker, 7              14:04.6    Hutchinson           
  107    69  Caden Bormann, 7           14:06.3    Perham               
  108    70  Ben Riewer, 7              14:06.9    Hutchinson           
  109        Jacob Starr, 7             14:07.0    WillmarCommChristian 
  110    71  Gunnar Anderson, 7         14:07.3    Perham               
  111    72  Ben Reuter, 7              14:07.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  112        Levi Miller, 7             14:09.6    Fergus Falls         
  113        Tyler Franck, 7            14:13.0    Mound Westonka       
  114    73  Owen Eerdmans, 7           14:13.9    Champlin Park        
  115        Ben Wehseler, 7            14:15.3    New London-Spicer    
  116    74  Michael Williams, 7        14:16.4    White Bear Lake      
  117        Jonathan DeMarais, 7       14:16.4    Trinity River Ridge  
  118        Christopher Borash, 7      14:16.9    Royalton             
  119    75  Andrew Maisch, 7           14:17.2    Watertown - Mayer    
  120        Asher Luebke, 7            14:18.3    North Lakes Academy  
  121    76  Isaac Ruemping, 7          14:19.3    Maple Grove          
  122    77  Elijah Pacheco-Bloch, 7    14:20.0    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
  123    78  Andrew Kolb, 7             14:21.2    White Bear Lake      
  124    79  Isaac Wandersee, 7         14:21.4    Watertown - Mayer    
  125    80  Harris Brekke, 7           14:22.0    White Bear Lake      
  126    81  Farnsworth Jonathan, 7     14:22.4    Grand Forks Central  
  127        Cory Spillman, 7           14:22.5    Jordan               
  128    82  Brodrick Larson, 7         14:23.0    Rush City            
  129    83  Tallin Johnson, 7          14:23.8    St James             
  130    84  Caleb Hoilien, 7           14:24.1    Minnehaha Academy    
  131        Andrew Theisen, 7          14:25.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  132    85  Griffin Sparke, 7          14:25.7    Champlin Park        
  133    86  Jacob Whitman, 6           14:25.8    Champlin Park        
  134        Brady Decker, 7            14:25.9    Hutchinson           
  135    87  John Diem, 7               14:27.5    Minnehaha Academy    
  136    88  Riley Guetzkow, 7          14:29.6    Watertown - Mayer    
  137        Jason Hoeft, 7             14:29.9    Paynesville          
  138        Max Satterlee, 7           14:30.3    Sauk Centre          
  139    89  Connor Preston, 7          14:30.9    Champlin Park        
  140        Max Ehlen, 7               14:30.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  141    90  Jacob Oczak, 7             14:31.4    White Bear Lake      
  142        Michael Bartholomew, 7     14:31.9    Grand Forks Red River 
  143        Brandon Mckenzie, 7        14:32.6    East Ridge           
  144        Dakota Perry, 7            14:32.7    Perham               
  145        Thomas Himmelspach, 7      14:33.7    OtterTail Central    
  146        Kagan Jakobsen, 7          14:35.0    New London-Spicer    
  147        Kyle Schill, 7             14:35.0    West Central Area    
  148        Alex Higgins, 6            14:35.9    Champlin Park        
  149    91  Loic Moteng, 7             14:36.4    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
  150        Alec James, 7              14:36.5    Milaca               
  151        Otto Klaverkamp, 7         14:36.8    St Cloud Tech        
  152        Hayden Roelofs, 7          14:37.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  153    92  Tyler Turnquist, 7         14:37.1    Maple Grove          
  154        Jacob Hite, 7              14:37.8    OtterTail Central    
  155        Tyler Mayo, 7              14:38.2    Champlin Park        
  156    93  Sam Lembke, 7              14:38.4    Grand Forks Central  
  157        Sam Fernholz, 7            14:39.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  158        Charles Pihart, 7          14:41.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  159    94  Thomas Furnish, 7          14:41.9    Maple Grove          
  160        Noah Stewart, 7            14:42.4    Morris Area          
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  161        Nolan Aker, 7              14:43.3    Rockford             
  162    95  Matt Papke, 7              14:43.8    Rush City            
  163        Connor O'Donoghue, 6       14:44.3    Champlin Park        
  164    96  Chance Thorsteinson, 7     14:45.8    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  165        Peter Flanders, 7          14:45.9    Providence Academy   
  166        Jack Sullivan, 7           14:46.2    Centennial           
  167    97  Ben Caron, 7               14:46.3    Maple Grove          
  168        Devon Schuette, 7          14:49.1    White Bear Lake      
  169        Dalton Stohlmann, 7        14:50.1    Champlin Park        
  170    98  Luke Hoffman, 7            14:51.1    Grand Forks Central  
  171        Hans Gebauer, 7            14:52.0    St Croix Prep        
  172    99  Gavin Fernholz, 7          14:54.8    Lqpv-Db              
  173   100  Josh Rike, 7               14:55.4    Pine City            
  174   101  Jc Holman, 7               14:56.0    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  175        Jonathan Kovach, 7         14:56.4    Elk River            
  176        Anthony Perfetti, 6        14:57.1    White Bear Lake      
  177   102  Noah Miller, 7             14:58.2    Pine City            
  178        Steven Fogle, 7            14:58.2    Providence Academy   
  179   103  Nick Steuernagel, 7        14:58.4    Watertown - Mayer    
  180        Colton Wohlers, 7          14:58.7    Morris Area          
  181        Xavier Pahl, 7             14:58.8    Osakis               
  182        Thomas Breen, 7            15:00.4    White Bear Lake      
  183        Justin Cory, 7             15:00.5    United South Central 
  184   104  Devyn Fernholz, 7          15:03.6    Lqpv-Db              
  185        Brock Bjerke, 7            15:04.5    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  186        Jack Simso, 7              15:05.7    Centennial           
  187        Trevor Locke, 6            15:08.9    White Bear Lake      
  188   105  Walter Ylitalo, 7          15:09.8    Buffalo              
  189        Matt Koltes, 7             15:11.7    Orono                
  190        Nathan Tebben, 7           15:14.8    New London-Spicer    
  191        Thomas Lindsey, 7          15:14.9    Blue Earth Area      
  192        Dylan Klukken, 7           15:15.6    Osakis               
  193   106  Joe Zmuda, 7               15:22.7    Rush City            
  194        Chase Wolfe, 8             15:24.2    Proctor              
  195   107  Troy Giddings, 7           15:25.8    Buffalo              
  196   108  Austin Wright, 7           15:26.0    Maple Grove          
  197   109  Dylan Schneider, 7         15:26.4    Pine City            
  198        Austin Dean, 7             15:26.6    Hutchinson           
  199        Luke Sunder, 6             15:27.5    White Bear Lake      
  200        Andrew Finger, 7           15:30.0    Rockford             
  201        Gavin Dorsey, 7            15:30.3    Grand Forks Red River 
  202   110  Sean Dooley, 7             15:31.2    Osseo                
  203   111  Clayton Sparrow, 7         15:31.4    Rush City            
  204        Ezekial Woods, 7           15:35.2    Holdingford          
  205   112  Daniel Hettich, 7          15:42.9    Grand Forks Central  
  206        Brian Whiteman, 7          15:45.0    South Ridge          
  207        Ethan Fickett, 7           15:46.2    United South Central 
  208        Dakota Walberg, 6          15:48.3    Royalton             
  209        Carsen Yates, 6            15:49.3    Royalton             
  210        Jeffrey Odamtten, 6        15:49.8    White Bear Lake      
  211        Aaron Permaul, 7           15:53.9    Jordan               
  212        Dylan Hughes, 7            15:55.1    Champlin Park        
  213   113  Jack Lewis, 7              15:55.2    Osseo                
  214   114  Zach McCormick, 7          15:55.4    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  215        Ben Litwin, 7              15:57.4    Champlin Park        
  216        Hunter Hansen, 7           16:00.2    White Bear Lake      
  217        Michael Anderson, 6        16:00.4    Champlin Park        
  218        Jack Mueller, 7            16:00.6    St Cloud Tech        
  219        Jordan Norwood, 7          16:01.3    North Lakes Academy  
  220        Andrew Custer, 7           16:01.9    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  221        Rayne Jacobson, 7          16:02.9    Maple Lake           
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  222        Keegan Moses, 7            16:05.0    Park Rapids Area     
  223        gabby weerts, 8            16:06.4    Blue Earth Area      
  224   115  Nick Oak, 7                16:09.5    Buffalo              
  225        Owen Willcoxon, 7          16:07.5    White Bear Lake      
  226        Cooper Hanson, 7           16:11.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  227        Otto Leider, 7             16:13.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  228        Hayden Hultma, 8           16:14.4    Milaca               
  229   116  Justin Hodge, 7            16:18.0    Watertown - Mayer    
  230        Ryan Olson, 7              16:18.9    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  231   117  Joey Donaldson, 7          16:21.4    Osseo                
  232        Adam Johnson, 7            16:21.9    Centennial           
  233        Tyler Bulluf, 7            16:22.8    Moorhead             
  234        Johanning Tate, 6          16:24.3    White Bear Lake      
  235        Zander Carr, 7             16:24.4    South Ridge          
  236        Chris Torborg, 7           16:25.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  237   118  Nick Kjome, 7              16:27.2    Osseo                
  238   119  Henry DeArruda-Wharton, 7  16:28.0    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  239        Camden Fox, 6              16:30.6    Champlin Park        
  240        Kaden Olesen, 7            16:31.5    Wrenshall            
  241   120  David Gonzalez, 7          16:33.7    St James             
  242        Erik Iverson, 7            16:35.2    Trinity River Ridge  
  243        Kolby Bachmeier, 6         16:35.6    White Bear Lake      
  244        Zachary Denne, 6           16:35.8    White Bear Lake      
  245        Jordan Haag, 7             16:37.2    White Bear Lake      
  246        Ryan Preston, 6            16:38.7    Champlin Park        
  247   121  Collin Allan, 6            16:39.6    Grand Forks Central  
  248        Andrew Hattling, 7         16:41.7    Spectrum             
  249        Joseph Thompson, 6         16:43.1    White Bear Lake      
  250        Hans Bahrke, 6             16:43.4    White Bear Lake      
  251   122  Anthony Haycraft, 7        16:44.5    St James             
  252        Connor Steil, 7            16:44.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  253        Ronan Banavige, 6          16:45.2    Orono                
  254        Ben Kuenzi, 7              16:46.9    Hutchinson           
  255   123  Bryant Gonzalez, 7         16:47.3    St James             
  256        Connor Olson, 7            16:49.0    Foley                
  257   124  Lynden Blomberg, 8         16:49.2    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  258   125  Kevin Murphy, 7            16:59.2    Rush City            
  259        Mitchell Noack, 7          16:59.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  260        Owen Osvold, 6             17:01.3    White Bear Lake      
  261        Christopher Schmidt, 7     17:04.9    St Cloud Tech        
  262        Kyle Swanson, 7            17:09.3    Perham               
  263   126  Armand Anderson, 7         17:11.3    Shanley-Oak Grove    
  264        Simon Luckow, 7            17:15.7    St Francis           
  265   127  Logan Daniels, 7           17:18.0    Watertown - Mayer    
  266        Andrew Scinicariello, 7    17:20.1    Champlin Park        
  267        Grayson Mahler, 7          17:21.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  268        Alex Drake, 7              17:22.1    Maple Grove          
  269        Hayden Weddell, 6          17:25.2    White Bear Lake      
  270        Austin Scott, 7            17:26.9    Foley                
  271        Tyler Gaskill, 7           17:38.1    North Lakes Academy  
  272        Dalton Miller, 7           17:40.3    Hinckley-Finlayson   
  273   128  Nathan Franz, 7            17:41.6    Rogers               
  274        Jonathon Johnsrud, 7       17:42.4    West Central Area    
  275        Luke Sonka, 6              17:44.4    Mounds Park Academy  
  276        Peter Doroff, 7            17:48.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  277        Carter Hansen, 7           17:50.5    Spectrum             
  278        Donny Conrad, 7            18:01.1    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  279   129  Derek Clementson, 7        18:01.6    Pine City            
  280        Aidan Lebrija, 7           18:07.2    Morris Area          
  281        Titus Neal, 7              18:11.5    St Cloud Tech        
  282        Ryan Dingman, 7            18:15.0    Morris Area          
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  283   130  Trenton Dumitrache, 7      18:17.8    Mankato Loyola/Clvlnd 
  284        Isaac Vogt, 7              18:18.1    Moorhead             
  285        Ryan Nelson, 6             18:21.2    Champlin Park        
  286        Dysin Strate, 7            18:21.4    White Bear Lake      
  287        Benjamin Miller, 6         18:39.8    White Bear Lake      
  288        Jonah Cran, 6              18:47.4    White Bear Lake      
  289        Fletcher Hanke, 6          18:49.0    White Bear Lake      
  290        Doran Acero, 8             19:03.4    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  291        Robbie Brustad, 7          19:04.4    Mound Westonka       
  292        Trent Spry, 7              19:12.6    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  293   131  Dom Baker, 7               19:21.0    Buffalo              
  294   132  Cole Carlson, 7            19:25.6    Buffalo              
  295        Gideon Heroux, 7           19:50.7    Maple Grove          
  296        Carl Yaeger, 7             19:57.2    Trinity River Ridge  
  297        Nathan Rorvick, 6          20:05.0    Champlin Park        
  298        Lucas Schroeder, 6         20:14.1    White Bear Lake      
  299        Aaron Cavalier, 7          20:26.6    Champlin Park        
  300        Ian Parker, 7              20:53.9    Cook Cty/Two Harbors 
  301        Noah Brewer, 7             21:13.7    South Ridge          
  302        Carl Balfanz, 7            22:20.3    St Cloud Cathedral   


